LM/IC Dhaen O

As part of the FMIS Phase 6B roll out, each Branch and Division appointed a person to
be part of the team as an “FMIS Coordinator”, also known as the “Training
Coordinator.” Those that have been assigned are listed below.
The Training Coordinator’s responsibilities include:

+ Attend designated FMIS meetings and work sessions

+ Distribute communications within their Branch or Division

+ Monitor and complete designated work assignments

+ Monitor FMIS training registration.
Division / Program Coordinator Phone No | Email Address
General Services-DGS Marcus A. Yazzie | 871-6311 | marcusayazzie@navajo-nsn.gov
Social Services-DSS Brenda Tsosie 6851 btsosie@navajo-nsn.gov
Tax Commission-0TC Larieta L Tso 7888 lltso@navajo-nsn.gov
Attorney General-0AG Barbara Calvin 6343 bcalvin@nndoj.org
Judicial Yvonne Gorman 7026 yagorman@navajo-nsn.gov
Judicial Sandra Dalgai 6064 sdalgai@navajo-nsn.gov
Public Safety-DPS Delores Hunt 7540 dhunt@navajo-nsn.gov
Education-DOE Alisha Davis 71475 alishadavis@nndode.org
Community Development-DCI Leslie Sandoval 72 lsandoval@nndcd.org
Economic Development-DED | Patrick Yazzie 6705 | peyaz@yahoo.com
Economic Development-DED | Tyrone Chee 6706 chee_tyri@yahoo.com
Human Resources - DHR Orlanda Wauneka| 7726 okwauneka@ndwd.org
Health-DOH II;?;';T(ilril: Nez- 6068 &ne.nez—franklin@navajo—
N/L Land Comrpission 6726
- under Executive Branch
EPA Lavern Begay 6652 lavernbegay@navajo-nsn.gov
Executive Offices Desiree Etsitty 7000 d.etsitty@navajo-nsn.gov
Natural Resources - DNR Brenda Holgate 6593 bholgate@navajo-nsn.gov
Legislative-under 00S Davina Begaye 7160 dbbegaye@navajo-nsn.gov
Transportation Sheila Clyde 502;?6701_ sclyde@navajodot.org
Office of Management Budget| Erie Tsosie 8509 etsosie@omb.navajo-nsn.gov

**Please contact your FMIS Coordinator for information on the FMIS Phase 6B project**
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